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Connection

P.O. BOX 150921, SAN RAFAEL, CA 94915/ 415-456-6449 / info@fastpitchrecruiting.com

CSC FEE STRUCTURE:

Fast Track Option - $650.00 (Families can join the Fast Track when the player is a
junior or senior in high school.)

Head Start Option - $450.00/$200.00 (The Head Start option simply divides the Fast Track fee
into two parts. Players who want to start their college search as
sophomores pay the $450.00 fee, and when the player reaches her junior
year, they pay the $200.00 balance to complete the Fast Track signup.)

PAYMENT PLANS:

Fast Track families (juniors/seniors), have the option of paying the one-time fee of $650 when they join
CSC, OR, they can make an initial payment of $200 and pay the balance of $500 in $100 monthly
increments for five months. (NOTE: If opting for a payment plan, there is an additional $50 charge.)

Head Start families (sophomores) divide the Fast Track fee into two payments, $450 at registration
and $200 when the player is a junior. However, the same payment plan available to juniors/seniors can
also be applied to sophomores. (If opting for a payment plan, there is an additional $50 charge.)

Basic Connection - $150.00** (This is a one-time fee. If a family is signed up as part of a
team membership and then later chooses to upgrade to the Head Start/
Fast Track option, $100 of this fee will be credited to that upgrade. In
some cases, an additional team discount may also be applied.)

** For teams/organizations registering 6 players or more, the Basic
Connection fee drops to $130.00

If you have guestions, please call 415-456-6449 or email info@fastpitchrecruiting.com.
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